


FUNCTION CODES

* Instruction (1000...) Student related-face to
face

e Support Services (2100...) Services that
support CTE; enhance instruction

e Support Services (2300...) Administration
services that support CTE




OBIJECT CODE

6100

6300

6500

6600

6800

OBIJECT CODING

OBIJECT CODE-
NAME

Salaries

Purchased Professional
Services

Other Purchased Services

Supplies

Other Expenses

EXAMPLES

Stipend

Professional
Development(PD)

Travel

Instructional
Supplies

CTSO Student
Registration(Priority)
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